CONCAVE  MIRRORS:  IR  DIELECTRIC COATING  (1280  -  1600  NM)
Common Specifications
Available Diameters 1/2", 1", 2", and 75 mm
Dielectric Coating Range 1280 - 1600 nm; Ravg >99%
Clear Aperture >90% of Diameter
Surface Irregularity λ/4 @ 633 nm
Surface Quality 20-10 Scratch-Dig
Diameter Tolerance +0.0/-0.2 mm

These items will be
retired without
replacement when stock
is depleted. If you require one of these
parts for line production, please contact our
OEM Team.
CM127-025-E04 25 mm 3.0 mm 3.4 mm 50.0 mm (1.97")
CM127-050-E04 50 mm 3.2 mm 100.0 mm (3.94")
Part Number Description Price Availability
CM127-012-E04 Ø1/2" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 12 mm $87.47 Today
CM127-025-E04 Ø1/2" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 25 mm $87.47 Today
CM127-050-E04 Ø1/2" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 50 mm $87.47 Today
Ø1" (25.4 mm) Broadband Dielectric Concave Mirrors (1280 - 1600 nm)
Item # Focal Length Center Thickness Edge Thickness Radius of Curvature Reference Drawing
CM254-025-E04 25 mm
6.0 mm
7.6 mm 50.0 mm (1.97")
CM254-050-E04 50 mm 6.8 mm 100.0 mm (3.94")
CM254-075-E04 75 mm 6.5 mm 150.0 mm (5.91")
CM254-100-E04 100 mm 6.4 mm 200.0 mm (7.87")
Part Number Description Price Availability
CM254-025-E04 Ø1" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 25 mm $112.20 Today
CM254-050-E04 Ø1" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 50 mm $112.20 Today
CM254-075-E04 Ø1" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 75 mm $112.20 Today
CM254-100-E04 Ø1" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 100 mm $112.20 Today
Ø2" (50.8 mm) Broadband Dielectric Concave Mirrors (1280 - 1600 nm)
Item # Focal Length Center Thickness Edge Thickness Radius of Curvature Reference Drawing
CM508-050-E04 50 mm
9.0 mm
12.2 mm 100.0 mm (3.94")
CM508-100-E04 100 mm 10.6 mm 200.0 mm (7.87")
CM508-150-E04 150 mm 10.1 mm 300.0 mm (11.81")
CM508-200-E04 200 mm 9.8 mm 400.0 mm (15.75")
Part Number Description Price Availability
CM508-050-E04 Ø2" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 50 mm $171.36 Today
CM508-100-E04 Ø2" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 100 mm $171.36 Today
CM508-150-E04 Ø2" Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 150 mm $171.36 Today

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
CM750-500-
E04
500 mm 12.7 mm 1000.0 mm (39.37")
Part Number Description Price Availability
CM750-075-E04 Ø75 mm Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 75 mm $107.10 Today
CM750-150-E04 Ø75 mm Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 150 mm $107.10 Today
CM750-200-E04 Ø75 mm Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 200 mm $108.12 Today
CM750-500-E04 Ø75 mm Dielectric-Coated Concave Mirror, 1280 - 1600 nm, f = 500 mm $108.12 Lead Time